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MANIFOLD  VALVES  OPTYMA32
Series O32S/O32T
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(OBSOLETE)
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IO-Link module 
Solenoid valves manifold

 Series 2200 "OPTYMA-S" - Serial Systems   

General :

5822.32S

Ordering code

Scheme / Overall dimensions and I/O layout:
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s

Specifications

Case

PNP equivalent outputs

Maximum current for each output

Maximum output number

Maximum output simultaneously actuated

Network connectors

Communication speed

Maximum distance from Master

Bus diagnosis

Configurations file IODD

IP Rating

Temperature range

9
9

6
3

52 MAX 32 OUT

21

4 3
5

M12 5P MALE

IO-Link Specification v1.1

Reinforced technopolymer

+24 VDC +/- 10%

100 mA

32

32

“Class B” port

COM2

20 m

1 green and 1 red LED for status

Available from our web site http://www.pneumaxspa.com

IP65 when assembled

From 0°C to +50°C

Outputs

Network

PIN SIGNAL

1 L+

P24 (+24 VDC)

L-

C/Q

N24 (GND)

3

4

5

2

"CLASS B" connector

IO-Link module is directly integrated on Optyma-S solenoid valves manifold via a 37 poles
connector, normally used for multipolar cable connection.
Optyma-S solenoid valves connected to node must be PNP equivalent (final 02 in ordering
code).
The node can be easily installed also on solenoid valves manifold already mounted on
equipment.
Module can manage up to 32 solenoid valves, and, in the same time, a max number of 4 Input
modules 5222.08S.
Regardless of the number of Input modules connected, the manageable solenoid valves are 32.
Pneumax IO-Link module is equipped with a M12, 5P, “CLASS B” communication connector;
valve electric power supply is provided directly through the “CLASS B” communication
connector.
It supports IO-Link communications speed COM2.
IODD configuration files is provided by Pneumax.
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Solenoid valves manifold
Series 2200 "OPTYMA-Sc"

Bases only kit

CMP9ECP0
Weight 400 g

CMP1ECP0
Weight 500 g

70.3

60.3
5

1
.7

39

9
2
.7

1
7

1
7

22

7.5

7.5

M4

G1/4"

G1/4"

G1/4"1
2

4
.7

12.5

1
2
.5

95.6

85.6

5
1

.7

39
9

2
.7

1
7

1
7

22

7.5

7.5

M4

1
2

4
.7

12.5

1
2
.5

1
2

8
.1

G1/4"

G1/4"

G1/4"

Ordering code: CMPVCP0

V 9E

1E

C

TUBE CONNECTIONS

VERSION

9 poles kit

15 poles kit

Ø4-4 (9 poles)

Ø6-6 (9 poles)

Ø8-8 (9 poles)

Ø4-4-4 (15 poles)

Ø6-6-6 (15 poles)

Ø8-8-8 (15 poles)

44

66

88

444

666

888

Cable complete with connector, 9 Poles, IP40 Ordering code: 2400.09.L.00

L
03

05

10

2400.09.L.00

Cable complete with connector, 15 Poles, IP40 Ordering code: 2400.15.L.00

L
03

05

10

2400.15.L.00

CABLE LENGTH

3 meters

5 meters

10 meters

CABLE LENGTH

3 meters

5 meters

10 meters
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(OBSOLETE)
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